Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52013723   page 1
April 18, 2023 1:07 PM
Top Product Features
• New construction or retrofit from below, Downlight or lensed wall wash
• Excellent light control and low aperture brightness
• Installs in shallow or standard plenums, ENERGY STAR® qualified

April 18, 2023 1:07 PM
LDA2B | 2LB
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LD2B15D010
Domestic Preferences (15) Housing Lumens(1) Voltage Driver Options (2) (10)
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
LD2B=2” New
Construction Downlight
LDRT2B=2” Remodel
Downlight  limit to 1500
lumen (13)
LD2BCP=2” LED
Downlight Nominal
Aperture, Chicago
Plenum (12)
05=500 lumens (16)
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
[Blank]=120-277V
3=347V 0-10V
only 1000-2000
lumens
500 - 2000 Lumens
D010=0-10V Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V-277V
DLV=Low voltage dimming driver (1-100%) for use with DLVP system (6)
1000 - 2000 Lumens
D010TR=0-10V or Line Voltage Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V-277V
DE010=0-10V Linear Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V (6)
D5LT=Fifth Light® (DALI) Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V (6)
DMX=DMX/RDM Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V (6)(9)
DMXC5=DMX/RDM Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V, with
RJ45 connection (6)(9)
DL2=Lutron® Hi-Lume Forward Phase Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V Only (6)
DLE=Lutron Ecosystem dimming 1% to 100%, 120V-277V (6)
Tunable White
D5LTW2N2050 = Fifth Light (DALI) 0-100%, 120-277V, 2000K-5000K
D5LTW2N2765 = Fifth Light (DALI) 0-100%, 120-277V, 2000K-5000K
DE010W2N2050 =0-10V dimming, 0-100%, 120-277V, 2000K-5000K
DE010W2N2765 = 0-10V dimming, 0-100%, 120-277V, 2700K-6500K
EMBOD=Bodine® Emergency Module with
Remote Test Switch (6)
EMBOD7ST=Bodine® Emergency Module
with Self Test Remote Test Switch (6)
EM7=7W Emergency Module with Remote
Test Switch (6)
EM14=14W Emergency Module with
Remote Test Switch (6)
EMV7=7W Low Voltage Emergency Module
with Remote Test Switch (6)
EMV14=14W Low Voltage Emergency
Module with Remote Test Switch (6)
WTA = Factory installed WaveLinx sensor
Kit (10) (14)
WTK = Factory installed WaveLinx Lite
Sensor Kit (10) (15)
WPN = WaveLinx PRO Wireless Node
without sensor (20)
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EU2B158035
Domestic Preferences (15) Power Module Lumen Levels / Distribution (1) / Optic CRI Color
[Blank]=Standard